
POP

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONICDANCE & ELECTRONIC

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

SPORTS

NEWS / PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS

RELIGION

MORE

LATINO

ROCK

COUNTRY

CHRISTIAN

JAZZ/STANDARDS

CLASSICAL

20 on 20

SiriusXM Patriot

SiriusXM Progress

Catholic Channel

Family Talk

Boston/Philadelphia/
Pittsburgh

Pop Music Discovery

Conservative Talk

Liberal Talk

Not What You’d Expect

Christian Talk

Christian Talk

Talk About Good

2000s and Today

Lite Pop Hits

‘70s and ’80s Classic Rock

Mellow Rock

New Alternative Rock

R&B Hits

Adult R&B Hits

Classic Soul/Motown

Progressive House, Trance & Electro

New Country

Christian Pop & Rock

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

Traditional Classical

NPR News & Conversation

Canada’s #1 Rated Radio News Source

New York City

Washington DC/
Baltimore/Atlanta

Chicago/Detroit
Miami/Orlando/
Tampa-St.Petersburg

Dallas/Ft.Worth/Houston/
Phoenix
St. Louis/Minneapolis/
St.Paul/Las Vegas
San Fransico/Seattle/
San Diego
Los Angeles

HUR Voices

BYU Radio

The Pulse

The Blend

Classic Rewind

The Bridge

Alt Nation

The Heat

Heart & Soul

Soul Town

Electric Area

The Highway

The Message

Watercolors

Symphony Hall

Agriculture & Western LifestyleRural Radio

Real Doctors Helping Real PeopleDoctor Radio

Classic Radio ShowsRadio Classics

NPR Now

CBC Radio One

03

15

16

25

32

36

47

48

49

52

59

63

66

76

86

C-SPAN RadioC-SPAN Radio120

News and Public RadioSiriusXM Public Radio205

122

Independent Public RadioPRX Public Radio123

169

125

127

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

143

Korean Music, News, EntertainmentKorea Today144

FOLD  HERE

BASIC PACKAGE
XM CHANNEL LINEUP

’60s & ’70s Classic RockClassic Vinyl26

FAMILY & HEALTH

80

81

82

All Fun for KidsKids Place Live

KIDS

78

Family ComedyLaugh USA98

COMEDY

African American TalkSiriusXM Urban View

ENTERTAINMENT

110

XM PreviewXM Preview1

“Mad Dog” Russo Takes on SportsMad Dog Sports Radio

Hits in Spanish and EnglishLa Mezcla148

Tropical Latin MusicCaliente150

Top Latin HitsEn Vivo152

Advice & Current AffairsCristina Radio153

All-News Spanish LanguageCNN en Español155

Spanish Sports Talk &
Play-by-PlayESPN Deportes157

158 America's Int'l Sports Network beIN SPORT en Español

Piolín, Fun, Laughs & Music!Piolín147

Regional Mexican MusicAguila151

News & More from MexicoRadio Fórmula México156

The World Leader in Business NewsBloomberg Radio119

BBC World ServiceBBC World Service118

Inspired Hispanic Talk RadioInspírate154


